2019 Centerville/Cloverleaf

First Name
Savannah
Rylee
Diona
Ava
Kate
Hannah
Ashley
Marina
Liv
Hannah
Kylie
Maria
Maddi
Lexi
Alison
Lainey
Bella
Kathryn
Lillian
Kayla
Oliver
Natalia
Jenia

Casey

Last Name
Dennison
Yocum
Ramos
Nelson
Szep
Burke
Cooper
Roeder
Trem
Gingrich
Beucler
Lombardo
Clark
Cindric
Warner
Capel
Scotese
Kilpeck
English
Gromek
Bangerter
Daniels
Patel
Wachhaus

1 Mile
5:24
5:58
5:58
6:15
6:13
6:24
6:35
6:36
6:34
6:32
6:45
6:39
6:43
7:02
7:02
7:26
6:47
7:27
7:51
7:33
8:27
9:58

2 Mile
11:25
12:30
12:29
13:06
13:01
13:27
13:46
13:54
14:00
13:51
14:19
14:03
14:45
15:16
15:48
15:59
15:28
16:35
17:35
17:33
19:03
22:22:00

Ave. Mile
5:44
6:19
6:18
6:33
6:34
6:45
6:53
6:59
7:00
7:03
7:10
7:11
7:40
8:00
8:09
8:13
8:15
8:51
9:13
9:23
10:13
11:58

Final
17:51:00
19:35:00
19:38:00
20:21:00
20:26:00
20:59:00
21:24:00
21:42:00
21:47:00
21:54:00
22:15:00
22:19:00
23:50:00
24:51:00
25:20:00
25:33:00
25:39:00
27:31:00
28:40:00
29:11:00
31:45:00
37:07:00

Place
9
79
73
119
127
164
194
213
116
137
236
237
61
74
85
89
91
103
106
147
40
190

Points
15+4
14+4
13+4
12+4

11
10+4
9
8
7+4
6+4

= N Wb U

Total
72
66
66
54
59
83
66
59
53
46
56
56
27
26
24
12
29
12

12
10

PR
17:51:00
19:35:00
19:35:00
20:21:00
20:13:00
20:59:00
21:16:00
21:30:00
21:47:00
21:54:00
22:03:00
21:17:00
22:58:00
23:48:00
23:44:00
23:49:00
22:33:00
25:22:00
25:46:00
24:28:00
28:06:00
34:00:00
26:57:00
22:37:00



Race
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Tiffin
Centerville
Cardinal Classic
Tiffin
Centerville
Centerville
Tiffin
Solon
Solon
Tiffin
Tiffin
Cardinal Classic
Cardinal Classic
Cardinal Classic
Solon
Solon
Tiffin
Boardman
Cardinal Classic

Time Trials









